Arcanol rolling bearing greases - Container sizes

FAIL

Container sizes (kg)

0,02

0,07

0,25

0,40

1,00

5,00

25,00

50,00

180,00

Arcanol

Mountingpaste

Anticorrosionoil

MULTI2

MULTI3

MULTITOP

LOAD150

LOAD220

LOAD400

LOAD460

LOAD1000

TEMP9go

TEMP110

TEMP120

TEMP200

SPEED2,6

VIB3

BIO2

FOOD2

Other container sizes available by agreement
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